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Int. österreichischen Staats- & Jugendmeisterschaften 2022
Maria Enzersdorf, 7. - 15.5.2022

Meet name: Int. österreichischen Staats- & Jugendmeisterschaften 2022
Location (City): Maria Enzersdorf  (AUT) Pool: Long Course (50m)
Date: 07.05.2022 - 15.05.2022 Number of lanes: 8 (1 - 8)
Pool name: Bundessport- und Freizeit-Zentrum Südstadt Timining equipment: Automatic

Start method: 1 start rule

Session No. 1 - Saturday, 7. May 2022 07.05.2022 - 10:00

# Role No. Name Club City Grade Remarks

1 The meet director Mr. KASTNER, Karl FSD
2 The chief judge Mr. STEINER, Andreas FSD
3 The style judge Mr. KESZTHLEYI, Ferenc FSF
4 The chief recorders Mrs. FLASCHNER, Melanie FSF
5 The chief timekeeper Mr. SCHMID, Michael FSF
6 The announcers or speakers Mr. KASTNER, Karl FSD
7 The starters Mr. KESZTHLEYI, Ferenc FSF
8 The timekeeper 1 Mr. ADHAM, Reza FSD
9 The timekeeper 2 Mrs. KOCSIC, Andrea FSF

10 The timekeeper 3 Mrs. SALOMON, Agime FSF
11 The timekeeper 4 Mr. WOJNAR, Oliver FSF
12 The timekeeper 5 Mr. DERFLINGER, Georg FSD
13 The timekeeper 6 Mr. HOFBAUER, Martin FSD
14 The timekeeper 7 Mr. ERNST, Stephan SVB
15 The timekeeper 8 Mr. SALAPA, Kaldenar SVB
16 The turning judges 1 Mrs. ADHAM, Raya FSD
17 The turning judges 2 Mrs. STEINER, Elisabeth FSD
18 The turning judges 3 Mr. RASHIDKHANOV, Islam SVB
19 The turning judges 4 Mr. FRANK, Markus ELTC
20 The turning judges 5 Mr. JANKO, Herbert FSD
21 The turning judges 6 Mr. STIPKOVICH, Alexander FSD
22 The turning judges 7 Mrs. DEUSCH, Anna-Lena FSD
23 The turning judges 8 Mrs. STEINER, Ollessya FSD
24 The Calling Room Mrs. RANKOVIC, Marija FSF

Signature secretary Signature referee
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Int. österreichischen Staats- & Jugendmeisterschaften 2022
Maria Enzersdorf, 7. - 15.5.2022

Event 1 Women, 800m Surface Open
07.05.2022 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank Name Nation YB Club Time Ti.behind Pts

ÖM: Allgemeine Klasse

1. BENIGNI, Anna Apollonia AUT 06 Vienna DOLPHINS 7:50.16
100m: 53.75 53.75 300m: 2:51.09 59.06 500m: 4:50.39 59.79 700m: 6:51.36 1:00.29
200m: 1:52.03 58.28 400m: 3:50.60 59.51 600m: 5:51.07 1:00.68 800m: 7:50.16 58.80

2. LEIRICH, Vanessa AUT 04 Vienna DOLPHINS 7:57.86 + 7.70
100m: 51.27 51.27 300m: 2:48.43 59.90 500m: 4:50.86 1:01.68 700m: 6:56.11 1:03.18
200m: 1:48.53 57.26 400m: 3:49.18 1:00.75 600m: 5:52.93 1:02.07 800m: 7:57.86 1:01.75

3. WOJNAR, Julia AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 8:35.60 + 45.44
100m: 1:00.91 1:00.91 300m: 3:12.54 1:06.46 500m: 5:24.84 1:04.92 700m: 7:35.04 1:04.86
200m: 2:06.08 1:05.17 400m: 4:19.92 1:07.38 600m: 6:30.18 1:05.34 800m: 8:35.60 1:00.56

4. HLOZKOVA, Stella AUT 08 SV Baeder 9:26.45 + 1:36.29
100m: 1:05.60 1:05.60 300m: 3:31.58 1:13.08 500m: 5:57.28 1:11.69 700m: 8:18.44 1:09.24
200m: 2:18.50 1:12.90 400m: 4:45.59 1:14.01 600m: 7:09.20 1:11.92 800m: 9:26.45 1:08.01

5. MANOUCHEHRI, Jasmin AUT 06 Vienna DOLPHINS 9:26.65 + 1:36.49
100m: 1:03.26 1:03.26 300m: 3:25.94 1:12.04 500m: 5:52.65 1:13.55 700m: 8:19.13 1:12.78
200m: 2:13.90 1:10.64 400m: 4:39.10 1:13.16 600m: 7:06.35 1:13.70 800m: 9:26.65 1:07.52

6. TRVAL, Anja AUT 07 1. Linzer TC 9:28.52 + 1:38.36
100m: 1:05.00 1:05.00 300m: 3:29.65 1:14.55 500m: 5:53.56 1:13.18 700m: 8:18.44 1:11.47
200m: 2:15.10 1:10.10 400m: 4:40.38 1:10.73 600m: 7:06.97 1:13.41 800m: 9:28.52 1:10.08

7. NOVOTNI, Sophia AUT 07 Vienna DOLPHINS 9:43.33 + 1:53.17
100m: 1:10.11 1:10.11 300m: 3:38.70 1:14.07 500m: 6:07.72 1:14.37 700m: 8:34.41 1:12.71
200m: 2:24.63 1:14.52 400m: 4:53.35 1:14.65 600m: 7:21.70 1:13.98 800m: 9:43.33 1:08.92

8. GOLGER, Rosina AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 9:43.34 + 1:53.18
100m: 1:09.64 1:09.64 300m: 3:39.15 1:14.55 500m: 6:07.88 1:14.17 700m: 8:35.09 1:12.73
200m: 2:24.60 1:14.96 400m: 4:53.71 1:14.56 600m: 7:22.36 1:14.48 800m: 9:43.34 1:08.25

9. DERFLINGER, Lara Sophie AUT 06 Vienna DOLPHINS 10:03.41 + 2:13.25
100m: 1:08.73 1:08.73 300m: 3:39.72 1:16.02 500m: 6:14.37 1:17.37 700m: 8:51.75 1:18.91
200m: 2:23.70 1:14.97 400m: 4:57.00 1:17.28 600m: 7:32.84 1:18.47 800m: 10:03.41 1:11.66

10. RACHLINGER, Mia AUT 09 Finswimming Speedfish 10:08.42 + 2:18.26
100m: 1:07.19 1:07.19 300m: 3:40.96 1:17.65 500m: 6:16.57 1:17.90 700m: 8:52.22 1:16.38
200m: 2:23.31 1:16.12 400m: 4:58.67 1:17.71 600m: 7:35.84 1:19.27 800m: 10:08.42 1:16.20

11. FRANK, Hannah AUT 08 1. Linzer TC 10:11.33 + 2:21.17
100m: 1:10.92 1:10.92 300m: 3:46.77 1:18.78 500m: 6:23.67 1:18.18 700m: 8:59.87 1:17.61
200m: 2:27.99 1:17.07 400m: 5:05.49 1:18.72 600m: 7:42.26 1:18.59 800m: 10:11.33 1:11.46

12. MAISENBERG, Alexandra AUT 06 Finswimming Speedfish 10:14.84 + 2:24.68
100m: 1:08.94 1:08.94 300m: 3:47.22 1:20.96 500m: 6:26.59 1:19.70 700m: 9:03.69 1:19.75
200m: 2:26.26 1:17.32 400m: 5:06.89 1:19.67 600m: 7:43.94 1:17.35 800m: 10:14.84 1:11.15

13. HOFBAUER, Anna AUT 10 Vienna DOLPHINS 10:29.97 + 2:39.81
100m: 1:13.29 1:13.29 300m: 3:52.04 1:19.59 500m: 6:33.27 1:20.76 700m: 9:11.77 1:18.00
200m: 2:32.45 1:19.16 400m: 5:12.51 1:20.47 600m: 7:53.77 1:20.50 800m: 10:29.97 1:18.20

14. ADHAM, Emma AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 10:30.49 + 2:40.33
100m: 1:12.23 1:12.23 300m: 3:52.68 1:20.45 500m: 6:35.74 1:21.69 700m: 9:15.26 1:19.11
200m: 2:32.23 1:20.00 400m: 5:14.05 1:21.37 600m: 7:56.15 1:20.41 800m: 10:30.49 1:15.23

15. FRANK, Tabea AUT 11 1. Linzer TC 10:52.39 + 3:02.23
100m: 1:34.18 1:34.18 300m: 4:12.28 1:19.25 500m: 6:52.12 1:38.81 700m: 9:30.86 1:19.61
200m: 2:53.03 1:18.85 400m: 5:13.31 1:01.03 600m: 8:11.25 1:19.13 800m: 10:52.39 1:21.53

16. KABINGER, Louise AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 11:39.18 + 3:49.02
100m: 1:18.32 1:18.32 300m: 4:18.10 1:29.89 500m: 7:21.10 1:31.92 700m: 10:18.28 1:28.10
200m: 2:48.21 1:29.89 400m: 5:49.18 1:31.08 600m: 8:50.18 1:29.08 800m: 11:39.18 1:20.90

17. DUC, Kim AUT 12 SV Baeder 11:53.29 + 4:03.13
100m: 1:19.63 1:19.63 300m: 4:22.97 1:33.08 500m: 7:27.95 1:33.53 700m: 10:34.38 1:33.73
200m: 2:49.89 1:30.26 400m: 5:54.42 1:31.45 600m: 9:00.65 1:32.70 800m: 11:53.29 1:18.91

18. KURENNAYA, Sofja AUT 09 Finswimming Speedfish 11:58.22 + 4:08.06
100m: 1:23.76 1:23.76 300m: 4:31.26 1:33.79 500m: 7:33.46 1:30.49 700m: 10:34.55 1:28.78
200m: 2:57.47 1:33.71 400m: 6:02.97 1:31.71 600m: 9:05.77 1:32.31 800m: 11:58.22 1:23.67

19. KALTENBACHER, Klara AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 11:58.51 + 4:08.35
100m: 1:18.40 1:18.40 300m: 4:22.22 1:33.87 500m: 7:28.05 1:31.61 700m: 10:34.76 1:32.25
200m: 2:48.35 1:29.95 400m: 5:56.44 1:34.22 600m: 9:02.51 1:34.46 800m: 11:58.51 1:23.75

20. WALLNER, Leonie AUT 10 SV Baeder 12:43.23 + 4:53.07
100m: 1:26.37 1:26.37 300m: 4:38.11 1:36.68 500m: 7:54.28 1:40.28 700m: 11:12.60 1:38.36
200m: 3:01.43 1:35.06 400m: 6:14.00 1:35.89 600m: 9:34.24 1:39.96 800m: 12:43.23 1:30.63
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Int. österreichischen Staats- & Jugendmeisterschaften 2022
Maria Enzersdorf, 7. - 15.5.2022

Event 1, Women, 800m Surface, ÖM: Allgemeine Klasse

Rank Name Nation YB Club Time Ti.behind Pts

21. TABIBGHAFFARI, Kimiya AUT 12 SV Baeder 13:26.81 + 5:36.65
100m: 1:38.94 1:38.94 300m: 5:08.99 1:46.07 500m: 8:33.68 1:42.75 700m: 11:55.57 1:38.77
200m: 3:22.92 1:43.98 400m: 6:50.93 1:41.94 600m: 10:16.80 1:43.12 800m: 13:26.81 1:31.24

DNS DIENBAUER, Anna AUT 06 Finswimming Speedfish

ÖJM: AK B

1. BENIGNI, Anna Apollonia AUT 06 Vienna DOLPHINS 7:50.16
100m: 53.75 53.75 300m: 2:51.09 59.06 500m: 4:50.39 59.79 700m: 6:51.36 1:00.29
200m: 1:52.03 58.28 400m: 3:50.60 59.51 600m: 5:51.07 1:00.68 800m: 7:50.16 58.80

2. MANOUCHEHRI, Jasmin AUT 06 Vienna DOLPHINS 9:26.65 + 1:36.49
100m: 1:03.26 1:03.26 300m: 3:25.94 1:12.04 500m: 5:52.65 1:13.55 700m: 8:19.13 1:12.78
200m: 2:13.90 1:10.64 400m: 4:39.10 1:13.16 600m: 7:06.35 1:13.70 800m: 9:26.65 1:07.52

3. DERFLINGER, Lara Sophie AUT 06 Vienna DOLPHINS 10:03.41 + 2:13.25
100m: 1:08.73 1:08.73 300m: 3:39.72 1:16.02 500m: 6:14.37 1:17.37 700m: 8:51.75 1:18.91
200m: 2:23.70 1:14.97 400m: 4:57.00 1:17.28 600m: 7:32.84 1:18.47 800m: 10:03.41 1:11.66

4. MAISENBERG, Alexandra AUT 06 Finswimming Speedfish 10:14.84 + 2:24.68
100m: 1:08.94 1:08.94 300m: 3:47.22 1:20.96 500m: 6:26.59 1:19.70 700m: 9:03.69 1:19.75
200m: 2:26.26 1:17.32 400m: 5:06.89 1:19.67 600m: 7:43.94 1:17.35 800m: 10:14.84 1:11.15

DNS DIENBAUER, Anna AUT 06 Finswimming Speedfish

ÖJM: AK C

1. WOJNAR, Julia AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 8:35.60
100m: 1:00.91 1:00.91 300m: 3:12.54 1:06.46 500m: 5:24.84 1:04.92 700m: 7:35.04 1:04.86
200m: 2:06.08 1:05.17 400m: 4:19.92 1:07.38 600m: 6:30.18 1:05.34 800m: 8:35.60 1:00.56

2. HLOZKOVA, Stella AUT 08 SV Baeder 9:26.45 + 50.85
100m: 1:05.60 1:05.60 300m: 3:31.58 1:13.08 500m: 5:57.28 1:11.69 700m: 8:18.44 1:09.24
200m: 2:18.50 1:12.90 400m: 4:45.59 1:14.01 600m: 7:09.20 1:11.92 800m: 9:26.45 1:08.01

3. TRVAL, Anja AUT 07 1. Linzer TC 9:28.52 + 52.92
100m: 1:05.00 1:05.00 300m: 3:29.65 1:14.55 500m: 5:53.56 1:13.18 700m: 8:18.44 1:11.47
200m: 2:15.10 1:10.10 400m: 4:40.38 1:10.73 600m: 7:06.97 1:13.41 800m: 9:28.52 1:10.08

4. NOVOTNI, Sophia AUT 07 Vienna DOLPHINS 9:43.33 + 1:07.73
100m: 1:10.11 1:10.11 300m: 3:38.70 1:14.07 500m: 6:07.72 1:14.37 700m: 8:34.41 1:12.71
200m: 2:24.63 1:14.52 400m: 4:53.35 1:14.65 600m: 7:21.70 1:13.98 800m: 9:43.33 1:08.92

5. GOLGER, Rosina AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 9:43.34 + 1:07.74
100m: 1:09.64 1:09.64 300m: 3:39.15 1:14.55 500m: 6:07.88 1:14.17 700m: 8:35.09 1:12.73
200m: 2:24.60 1:14.96 400m: 4:53.71 1:14.56 600m: 7:22.36 1:14.48 800m: 9:43.34 1:08.25

6. FRANK, Hannah AUT 08 1. Linzer TC 10:11.33 + 1:35.73
100m: 1:10.92 1:10.92 300m: 3:46.77 1:18.78 500m: 6:23.67 1:18.18 700m: 8:59.87 1:17.61
200m: 2:27.99 1:17.07 400m: 5:05.49 1:18.72 600m: 7:42.26 1:18.59 800m: 10:11.33 1:11.46

ÖJM: AK D

1. RACHLINGER, Mia AUT 09 Finswimming Speedfish 10:08.42
100m: 1:07.19 1:07.19 300m: 3:40.96 1:17.65 500m: 6:16.57 1:17.90 700m: 8:52.22 1:16.38
200m: 2:23.31 1:16.12 400m: 4:58.67 1:17.71 600m: 7:35.84 1:19.27 800m: 10:08.42 1:16.20

2. HOFBAUER, Anna AUT 10 Vienna DOLPHINS 10:29.97 + 21.55
100m: 1:13.29 1:13.29 300m: 3:52.04 1:19.59 500m: 6:33.27 1:20.76 700m: 9:11.77 1:18.00
200m: 2:32.45 1:19.16 400m: 5:12.51 1:20.47 600m: 7:53.77 1:20.50 800m: 10:29.97 1:18.20

3. ADHAM, Emma AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 10:30.49 + 22.07
100m: 1:12.23 1:12.23 300m: 3:52.68 1:20.45 500m: 6:35.74 1:21.69 700m: 9:15.26 1:19.11
200m: 2:32.23 1:20.00 400m: 5:14.05 1:21.37 600m: 7:56.15 1:20.41 800m: 10:30.49 1:15.23

4. FRANK, Tabea AUT 11 1. Linzer TC 10:52.39 + 43.97
100m: 1:34.18 1:34.18 300m: 4:12.28 1:19.25 500m: 6:52.12 1:38.81 700m: 9:30.86 1:19.61
200m: 2:53.03 1:18.85 400m: 5:13.31 1:01.03 600m: 8:11.25 1:19.13 800m: 10:52.39 1:21.53

5. KABINGER, Louise AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 11:39.18 + 1:30.76
100m: 1:18.32 1:18.32 300m: 4:18.10 1:29.89 500m: 7:21.10 1:31.92 700m: 10:18.28 1:28.10
200m: 2:48.21 1:29.89 400m: 5:49.18 1:31.08 600m: 8:50.18 1:29.08 800m: 11:39.18 1:20.90

6. DUC, Kim AUT 12 SV Baeder 11:53.29 + 1:44.87
100m: 1:19.63 1:19.63 300m: 4:22.97 1:33.08 500m: 7:27.95 1:33.53 700m: 10:34.38 1:33.73
200m: 2:49.89 1:30.26 400m: 5:54.42 1:31.45 600m: 9:00.65 1:32.70 800m: 11:53.29 1:18.91

7. KURENNAYA, Sofja AUT 09 Finswimming Speedfish 11:58.22 + 1:49.80
100m: 1:23.76 1:23.76 300m: 4:31.26 1:33.79 500m: 7:33.46 1:30.49 700m: 10:34.55 1:28.78
200m: 2:57.47 1:33.71 400m: 6:02.97 1:31.71 600m: 9:05.77 1:32.31 800m: 11:58.22 1:23.67
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Int. österreichischen Staats- & Jugendmeisterschaften 2022
Maria Enzersdorf, 7. - 15.5.2022

Event 1, Girls, 800m Surface, ÖJM: AK D

Rank Name Nation YB Club Time Ti.behind Pts

8. KALTENBACHER, Klara AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 11:58.51 + 1:50.09
100m: 1:18.40 1:18.40 300m: 4:22.22 1:33.87 500m: 7:28.05 1:31.61 700m: 10:34.76 1:32.25
200m: 2:48.35 1:29.95 400m: 5:56.44 1:34.22 600m: 9:02.51 1:34.46 800m: 11:58.51 1:23.75

9. WALLNER, Leonie AUT 10 SV Baeder 12:43.23 + 2:34.81
100m: 1:26.37 1:26.37 300m: 4:38.11 1:36.68 500m: 7:54.28 1:40.28 700m: 11:12.60 1:38.36
200m: 3:01.43 1:35.06 400m: 6:14.00 1:35.89 600m: 9:34.24 1:39.96 800m: 12:43.23 1:30.63

10. TABIBGHAFFARI, Kimiya AUT 12 SV Baeder 13:26.81 + 3:18.39
100m: 1:38.94 1:38.94 300m: 5:08.99 1:46.07 500m: 8:33.68 1:42.75 700m: 11:55.57 1:38.77
200m: 3:22.92 1:43.98 400m: 6:50.93 1:41.94 600m: 10:16.80 1:43.12 800m: 13:26.81 1:31.24

Internationale

1. BENIGNI, Anna Apollonia AUT 06 Vienna DOLPHINS 7:50.16
100m: 53.75 53.75 300m: 2:51.09 59.06 500m: 4:50.39 59.79 700m: 6:51.36 1:00.29
200m: 1:52.03 58.28 400m: 3:50.60 59.51 600m: 5:51.07 1:00.68 800m: 7:50.16 58.80

2. LEIRICH, Vanessa AUT 04 Vienna DOLPHINS 7:57.86 + 7.70
100m: 51.27 51.27 300m: 2:48.43 59.90 500m: 4:50.86 1:01.68 700m: 6:56.11 1:03.18
200m: 1:48.53 57.26 400m: 3:49.18 1:00.75 600m: 5:52.93 1:02.07 800m: 7:57.86 1:01.75

3. KRUMPHOLZOVA, Justyna CZE 06 SKORPEN Prerov 8:32.28 + 42.12
100m: 51.97 51.97 300m: 2:57.96 1:05.30 500m: 5:09.60 1:06.45 700m: 7:24.21 1:07.55
200m: 1:52.66 1:00.69 400m: 4:03.15 1:05.19 600m: 6:16.66 1:07.06 800m: 8:32.28 1:08.07

4. WOJNAR, Julia AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 8:35.60 + 45.44
100m: 1:00.91 1:00.91 300m: 3:12.54 1:06.46 500m: 5:24.84 1:04.92 700m: 7:35.04 1:04.86
200m: 2:06.08 1:05.17 400m: 4:19.92 1:07.38 600m: 6:30.18 1:05.34 800m: 8:35.60 1:00.56

5. HLOZKOVA, Stella AUT 08 SV Baeder 9:26.45 + 1:36.29
100m: 1:05.60 1:05.60 300m: 3:31.58 1:13.08 500m: 5:57.28 1:11.69 700m: 8:18.44 1:09.24
200m: 2:18.50 1:12.90 400m: 4:45.59 1:14.01 600m: 7:09.20 1:11.92 800m: 9:26.45 1:08.01

6. MANOUCHEHRI, Jasmin AUT 06 Vienna DOLPHINS 9:26.65 + 1:36.49
100m: 1:03.26 1:03.26 300m: 3:25.94 1:12.04 500m: 5:52.65 1:13.55 700m: 8:19.13 1:12.78
200m: 2:13.90 1:10.64 400m: 4:39.10 1:13.16 600m: 7:06.35 1:13.70 800m: 9:26.65 1:07.52

7. TRVAL, Anja AUT 07 1. Linzer TC 9:28.52 + 1:38.36
100m: 1:05.00 1:05.00 300m: 3:29.65 1:14.55 500m: 5:53.56 1:13.18 700m: 8:18.44 1:11.47
200m: 2:15.10 1:10.10 400m: 4:40.38 1:10.73 600m: 7:06.97 1:13.41 800m: 9:28.52 1:10.08

8. NOVOTNI, Sophia AUT 07 Vienna DOLPHINS 9:43.33 + 1:53.17
100m: 1:10.11 1:10.11 300m: 3:38.70 1:14.07 500m: 6:07.72 1:14.37 700m: 8:34.41 1:12.71
200m: 2:24.63 1:14.52 400m: 4:53.35 1:14.65 600m: 7:21.70 1:13.98 800m: 9:43.33 1:08.92

9. GOLGER, Rosina AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 9:43.34 + 1:53.18
100m: 1:09.64 1:09.64 300m: 3:39.15 1:14.55 500m: 6:07.88 1:14.17 700m: 8:35.09 1:12.73
200m: 2:24.60 1:14.96 400m: 4:53.71 1:14.56 600m: 7:22.36 1:14.48 800m: 9:43.34 1:08.25

10. DERFLINGER, Lara Sophie AUT 06 Vienna DOLPHINS 10:03.41 + 2:13.25
100m: 1:08.73 1:08.73 300m: 3:39.72 1:16.02 500m: 6:14.37 1:17.37 700m: 8:51.75 1:18.91
200m: 2:23.70 1:14.97 400m: 4:57.00 1:17.28 600m: 7:32.84 1:18.47 800m: 10:03.41 1:11.66

11. RACHLINGER, Mia AUT 09 Finswimming Speedfish 10:08.42 + 2:18.26
100m: 1:07.19 1:07.19 300m: 3:40.96 1:17.65 500m: 6:16.57 1:17.90 700m: 8:52.22 1:16.38
200m: 2:23.31 1:16.12 400m: 4:58.67 1:17.71 600m: 7:35.84 1:19.27 800m: 10:08.42 1:16.20

12. FRANK, Hannah AUT 08 1. Linzer TC 10:11.33 + 2:21.17
100m: 1:10.92 1:10.92 300m: 3:46.77 1:18.78 500m: 6:23.67 1:18.18 700m: 8:59.87 1:17.61
200m: 2:27.99 1:17.07 400m: 5:05.49 1:18.72 600m: 7:42.26 1:18.59 800m: 10:11.33 1:11.46

13. MAISENBERG, Alexandra AUT 06 Finswimming Speedfish 10:14.84 + 2:24.68
100m: 1:08.94 1:08.94 300m: 3:47.22 1:20.96 500m: 6:26.59 1:19.70 700m: 9:03.69 1:19.75
200m: 2:26.26 1:17.32 400m: 5:06.89 1:19.67 600m: 7:43.94 1:17.35 800m: 10:14.84 1:11.15

14. HOFBAUER, Anna AUT 10 Vienna DOLPHINS 10:29.97 + 2:39.81
100m: 1:13.29 1:13.29 300m: 3:52.04 1:19.59 500m: 6:33.27 1:20.76 700m: 9:11.77 1:18.00
200m: 2:32.45 1:19.16 400m: 5:12.51 1:20.47 600m: 7:53.77 1:20.50 800m: 10:29.97 1:18.20

15. ADHAM, Emma AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 10:30.49 + 2:40.33
100m: 1:12.23 1:12.23 300m: 3:52.68 1:20.45 500m: 6:35.74 1:21.69 700m: 9:15.26 1:19.11
200m: 2:32.23 1:20.00 400m: 5:14.05 1:21.37 600m: 7:56.15 1:20.41 800m: 10:30.49 1:15.23

16. FRANK, Tabea AUT 11 1. Linzer TC 10:52.39 + 3:02.23
100m: 1:34.18 1:34.18 300m: 4:12.28 1:19.25 500m: 6:52.12 1:38.81 700m: 9:30.86 1:19.61
200m: 2:53.03 1:18.85 400m: 5:13.31 1:01.03 600m: 8:11.25 1:19.13 800m: 10:52.39 1:21.53

17. KABINGER, Louise AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 11:39.18 + 3:49.02
100m: 1:18.32 1:18.32 300m: 4:18.10 1:29.89 500m: 7:21.10 1:31.92 700m: 10:18.28 1:28.10
200m: 2:48.21 1:29.89 400m: 5:49.18 1:31.08 600m: 8:50.18 1:29.08 800m: 11:39.18 1:20.90
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Int. österreichischen Staats- & Jugendmeisterschaften 2022
Maria Enzersdorf, 7. - 15.5.2022

Event 1, Women, 800m Surface, Internationale

Rank Name Nation YB Club Time Ti.behind Pts

18. DUC, Kim AUT 12 SV Baeder 11:53.29 + 4:03.13
100m: 1:19.63 1:19.63 300m: 4:22.97 1:33.08 500m: 7:27.95 1:33.53 700m: 10:34.38 1:33.73
200m: 2:49.89 1:30.26 400m: 5:54.42 1:31.45 600m: 9:00.65 1:32.70 800m: 11:53.29 1:18.91

19. KURENNAYA, Sofja AUT 09 Finswimming Speedfish 11:58.22 + 4:08.06
100m: 1:23.76 1:23.76 300m: 4:31.26 1:33.79 500m: 7:33.46 1:30.49 700m: 10:34.55 1:28.78
200m: 2:57.47 1:33.71 400m: 6:02.97 1:31.71 600m: 9:05.77 1:32.31 800m: 11:58.22 1:23.67

20. KALTENBACHER, Klara AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 11:58.51 + 4:08.35
100m: 1:18.40 1:18.40 300m: 4:22.22 1:33.87 500m: 7:28.05 1:31.61 700m: 10:34.76 1:32.25
200m: 2:48.35 1:29.95 400m: 5:56.44 1:34.22 600m: 9:02.51 1:34.46 800m: 11:58.51 1:23.75

21. WALLNER, Leonie AUT 10 SV Baeder 12:43.23 + 4:53.07
100m: 1:26.37 1:26.37 300m: 4:38.11 1:36.68 500m: 7:54.28 1:40.28 700m: 11:12.60 1:38.36
200m: 3:01.43 1:35.06 400m: 6:14.00 1:35.89 600m: 9:34.24 1:39.96 800m: 12:43.23 1:30.63

22. TABIBGHAFFARI, Kimiya AUT 12 SV Baeder 13:26.81 + 5:36.65
100m: 1:38.94 1:38.94 300m: 5:08.99 1:46.07 500m: 8:33.68 1:42.75 700m: 11:55.57 1:38.77
200m: 3:22.92 1:43.98 400m: 6:50.93 1:41.94 600m: 10:16.80 1:43.12 800m: 13:26.81 1:31.24

DNS DIENBAUER, Anna AUT 06 Finswimming Speedfish

Event 2 Men, 800m Surface Open
07.05.2022 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank Name Nation YB Club Time Ti.behind Pts

ÖM: Allgemeine Klasse

1. EISSERER, Geza AUT 94 1. Linzer TC 7:25.78
100m: 52.82 52.82 300m: 2:47.86 57.78 500m: 4:41.74 56.29 700m: 6:32.07 54.74
200m: 1:50.08 57.26 400m: 3:45.45 57.59 600m: 5:37.33 55.59 800m: 7:25.78 53.71

2. HUEBEL, Luca AUT 06 Finswimming Speedfish 7:33.06 + 7.28
100m: 52.92 52.92 300m: 2:46.36 56.78 500m: 4:40.72 57.75 700m: 6:36.64 57.91
200m: 1:49.58 56.66 400m: 3:42.97 56.61 600m: 5:38.73 58.01 800m: 7:33.06 56.42

3. ESPERNBERGER, Philipp AUT 97 1. Linzer TC 7:52.82 + 27.04
100m: 54.30 54.30 300m: 2:51.27 58.54 500m: 4:51.33 1:00.55 700m: 6:52.52 1:00.65
200m: 1:52.73 58.43 400m: 3:50.78 59.51 600m: 5:51.87 1:00.54 800m: 7:52.82 1:00.30

4. HORNACEK, Matthias AUT 06 Finswimming Speedfish 8:17.33 + 51.55
100m: 54.88 54.88 300m: 3:01.78 1:04.67 500m: 5:10.03 1:04.70 700m: 7:17.70 1:02.50
200m: 1:57.11 1:02.23 400m: 4:05.33 1:03.55 600m: 6:15.20 1:05.17 800m: 8:17.33 59.63

5. MAKOLA, Mateusz AUT 04 SV Baeder 8:17.88 + 52.10
100m: 56.35 56.35 300m: 2:59.30 1:02.04 500m: 5:05.03 1:02.84 700m: 7:13.87 1:04.03
200m: 1:57.26 1:00.91 400m: 4:02.19 1:02.89 600m: 6:09.84 1:04.81 800m: 8:17.88 1:04.01

6. LIM, Mu-Yang AUT 07 SV Baeder 8:39.79 + 1:14.01
100m: 1:00.70 1:00.70 300m: 3:13.40 1:06.41 500m: 5:25.50 1:05.41 700m: 7:36.63 1:05.15
200m: 2:06.99 1:06.29 400m: 4:20.09 1:06.69 600m: 6:31.48 1:05.98 800m: 8:39.79 1:03.16

7. JANKO, Ben AUT 10 Vienna DOLPHINS 8:40.07 + 1:14.29
100m: 1:02.44 1:02.44 300m: 3:16.62 1:06.32 500m: 5:28.51 1:06.12 700m: 7:38.87 1:05.22
200m: 2:10.30 1:07.86 400m: 4:22.39 1:05.77 600m: 6:33.65 1:05.14 800m: 8:40.07 1:01.20

8. ADHAM, Daniel AUT 09 Vienna DOLPHINS 9:08.87 + 1:43.09
100m: 1:04.14 1:04.14 300m: 3:24.42 1:09.81 500m: 5:44.01 1:09.79 700m: 8:04.64 1:10.58
200m: 2:14.61 1:10.47 400m: 4:34.22 1:09.80 600m: 6:54.06 1:10.05 800m: 9:08.87 1:04.23

9. BERZA, Samuel AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 9:26.30 + 2:00.52
100m: 1:03.97 1:03.97 300m: 3:29.99 1:13.81 500m: 5:55.87 1:12.41 700m: 8:19.97 1:11.81
200m: 2:16.18 1:12.21 400m: 4:43.46 1:13.47 600m: 7:08.16 1:12.29 800m: 9:26.30 1:06.33

10. PRAKISCH, Julian AUT 07 Vienna DOLPHINS 9:27.84 + 2:02.06
100m: 1:02.66 1:02.66 300m: 3:26.22 1:12.19 500m: 5:53.13 1:12.38 700m: 8:19.18 1:13.01
200m: 2:14.03 1:11.37 400m: 4:40.75 1:14.53 600m: 7:06.17 1:13.04 800m: 9:27.84 1:08.66

11. STOISER, Martin AUT 07 SV Baeder 9:32.84 + 2:07.06
100m: 1:02.20 1:02.20 300m: 3:27.40 1:12.40 500m: 5:52.28 1:12.13 700m: 8:20.35 1:13.81
200m: 2:15.00 1:12.80 400m: 4:40.15 1:12.75 600m: 7:06.54 1:14.26 800m: 9:32.84 1:12.49

12. KOCSI, Adam AUT 11 Finswimming Speedfish 9:34.99 + 2:09.21
100m: 1:07.32 1:07.32 300m: 3:35.34 1:14.92 500m: 6:01.83 1:13.58 700m: 8:28.04 1:13.21
200m: 2:20.42 1:13.10 400m: 4:48.25 1:12.91 600m: 7:14.83 1:13.00 800m: 9:34.99 1:06.95

13. MANOUCHEHRI, Shervin AUT 09 Vienna DOLPHINS 9:38.05 + 2:12.27
100m: 1:03.74 1:03.74 300m: 3:33.40 1:15.28 500m: 6:04.63 1:15.65 700m: 8:32.72 1:14.03
200m: 2:18.12 1:14.38 400m: 4:48.98 1:15.58 600m: 7:18.69 1:14.06 800m: 9:38.05 1:05.33
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Int. österreichischen Staats- & Jugendmeisterschaften 2022
Maria Enzersdorf, 7. - 15.5.2022

Event 2, Men, 800m Surface, ÖM: Allgemeine Klasse

Rank Name Nation YB Club Time Ti.behind Pts

14. STIPKOVICH, Oliver AUT 07 Vienna DOLPHINS 9:57.89 + 2:32.11
100m: 1:07.22 1:07.22 300m: 3:39.18 1:16.97 500m: 6:15.37 1:17.74 700m: 8:49.62 1:14.95
200m: 2:22.21 1:14.99 400m: 4:57.63 1:18.45 600m: 7:34.67 1:19.30 800m: 9:57.89 1:08.27

15. REBBAPRAGADA, Sricharan AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 10:08.97 + 2:43.19
100m: 1:02.83 1:02.83 300m: 3:37.67 1:19.97 500m: 6:16.99 1:20.22 700m: 8:54.21 1:17.57
200m: 2:17.70 1:14.87 400m: 4:56.77 1:19.10 600m: 7:36.64 1:19.65 800m: 10:08.97 1:14.76

16. RASHIDKHANOV, Abdurahman AUT 10 SV Baeder 10:11.83 + 2:46.05
100m: 1:12.82 1:12.82 300m: 3:49.57 1:18.75 500m: 6:27.70 1:18.47 700m: 9:02.74 1:15.59
200m: 2:30.82 1:18.00 400m: 5:09.23 1:19.66 600m: 7:47.15 1:19.45 800m: 10:11.83 1:09.09

17. ELGENDY, Hossam AUT 10 SV Baeder 11:41.16 + 4:15.38
100m: 1:15.59 1:15.59 300m: 4:09.89 1:28.46 500m: 7:07.71 1:29.90 700m: 10:09.98 1:32.18
200m: 2:41.43 1:25.84 400m: 5:37.81 1:27.92 600m: 8:37.80 1:30.09 800m: 11:41.16 1:31.18

ÖJM: AK B

1. HUEBEL, Luca AUT 06 Finswimming Speedfish 7:33.06
100m: 52.92 52.92 300m: 2:46.36 56.78 500m: 4:40.72 57.75 700m: 6:36.64 57.91
200m: 1:49.58 56.66 400m: 3:42.97 56.61 600m: 5:38.73 58.01 800m: 7:33.06 56.42

2. HORNACEK, Matthias AUT 06 Finswimming Speedfish 8:17.33 + 44.27
100m: 54.88 54.88 300m: 3:01.78 1:04.67 500m: 5:10.03 1:04.70 700m: 7:17.70 1:02.50
200m: 1:57.11 1:02.23 400m: 4:05.33 1:03.55 600m: 6:15.20 1:05.17 800m: 8:17.33 59.63

ÖJM: AK C

1. LIM, Mu-Yang AUT 07 SV Baeder 8:39.79
100m: 1:00.70 1:00.70 300m: 3:13.40 1:06.41 500m: 5:25.50 1:05.41 700m: 7:36.63 1:05.15
200m: 2:06.99 1:06.29 400m: 4:20.09 1:06.69 600m: 6:31.48 1:05.98 800m: 8:39.79 1:03.16

2. BERZA, Samuel AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 9:26.30 + 46.51
100m: 1:03.97 1:03.97 300m: 3:29.99 1:13.81 500m: 5:55.87 1:12.41 700m: 8:19.97 1:11.81
200m: 2:16.18 1:12.21 400m: 4:43.46 1:13.47 600m: 7:08.16 1:12.29 800m: 9:26.30 1:06.33

3. PRAKISCH, Julian AUT 07 Vienna DOLPHINS 9:27.84 + 48.05
100m: 1:02.66 1:02.66 300m: 3:26.22 1:12.19 500m: 5:53.13 1:12.38 700m: 8:19.18 1:13.01
200m: 2:14.03 1:11.37 400m: 4:40.75 1:14.53 600m: 7:06.17 1:13.04 800m: 9:27.84 1:08.66

4. STOISER, Martin AUT 07 SV Baeder 9:32.84 + 53.05
100m: 1:02.20 1:02.20 300m: 3:27.40 1:12.40 500m: 5:52.28 1:12.13 700m: 8:20.35 1:13.81
200m: 2:15.00 1:12.80 400m: 4:40.15 1:12.75 600m: 7:06.54 1:14.26 800m: 9:32.84 1:12.49

5. STIPKOVICH, Oliver AUT 07 Vienna DOLPHINS 9:57.89 + 1:18.10
100m: 1:07.22 1:07.22 300m: 3:39.18 1:16.97 500m: 6:15.37 1:17.74 700m: 8:49.62 1:14.95
200m: 2:22.21 1:14.99 400m: 4:57.63 1:18.45 600m: 7:34.67 1:19.30 800m: 9:57.89 1:08.27

6. REBBAPRAGADA, Sricharan AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 10:08.97 + 1:29.18
100m: 1:02.83 1:02.83 300m: 3:37.67 1:19.97 500m: 6:16.99 1:20.22 700m: 8:54.21 1:17.57
200m: 2:17.70 1:14.87 400m: 4:56.77 1:19.10 600m: 7:36.64 1:19.65 800m: 10:08.97 1:14.76

ÖJM: AK D

1. JANKO, Ben AUT 10 Vienna DOLPHINS 8:40.07
100m: 1:02.44 1:02.44 300m: 3:16.62 1:06.32 500m: 5:28.51 1:06.12 700m: 7:38.87 1:05.22
200m: 2:10.30 1:07.86 400m: 4:22.39 1:05.77 600m: 6:33.65 1:05.14 800m: 8:40.07 1:01.20

2. ADHAM, Daniel AUT 09 Vienna DOLPHINS 9:08.87 + 28.80
100m: 1:04.14 1:04.14 300m: 3:24.42 1:09.81 500m: 5:44.01 1:09.79 700m: 8:04.64 1:10.58
200m: 2:14.61 1:10.47 400m: 4:34.22 1:09.80 600m: 6:54.06 1:10.05 800m: 9:08.87 1:04.23

3. KOCSI, Adam AUT 11 Finswimming Speedfish 9:34.99 + 54.92
100m: 1:07.32 1:07.32 300m: 3:35.34 1:14.92 500m: 6:01.83 1:13.58 700m: 8:28.04 1:13.21
200m: 2:20.42 1:13.10 400m: 4:48.25 1:12.91 600m: 7:14.83 1:13.00 800m: 9:34.99 1:06.95

4. MANOUCHEHRI, Shervin AUT 09 Vienna DOLPHINS 9:38.05 + 57.98
100m: 1:03.74 1:03.74 300m: 3:33.40 1:15.28 500m: 6:04.63 1:15.65 700m: 8:32.72 1:14.03
200m: 2:18.12 1:14.38 400m: 4:48.98 1:15.58 600m: 7:18.69 1:14.06 800m: 9:38.05 1:05.33

5. RASHIDKHANOV, Abdurahman AUT 10 SV Baeder 10:11.83 + 1:31.76
100m: 1:12.82 1:12.82 300m: 3:49.57 1:18.75 500m: 6:27.70 1:18.47 700m: 9:02.74 1:15.59
200m: 2:30.82 1:18.00 400m: 5:09.23 1:19.66 600m: 7:47.15 1:19.45 800m: 10:11.83 1:09.09

6. ELGENDY, Hossam AUT 10 SV Baeder 11:41.16 + 3:01.09
100m: 1:15.59 1:15.59 300m: 4:09.89 1:28.46 500m: 7:07.71 1:29.90 700m: 10:09.98 1:32.18
200m: 2:41.43 1:25.84 400m: 5:37.81 1:27.92 600m: 8:37.80 1:30.09 800m: 11:41.16 1:31.18
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Int. österreichischen Staats- & Jugendmeisterschaften 2022
Maria Enzersdorf, 7. - 15.5.2022

Event 2, Men, 800m Surface

Internationale

1. EISSERER, Geza AUT 94 1. Linzer TC 7:25.78
100m: 52.82 52.82 300m: 2:47.86 57.78 500m: 4:41.74 56.29 700m: 6:32.07 54.74
200m: 1:50.08 57.26 400m: 3:45.45 57.59 600m: 5:37.33 55.59 800m: 7:25.78 53.71

2. HUEBEL, Luca AUT 06 Finswimming Speedfish 7:33.06 + 7.28
100m: 52.92 52.92 300m: 2:46.36 56.78 500m: 4:40.72 57.75 700m: 6:36.64 57.91
200m: 1:49.58 56.66 400m: 3:42.97 56.61 600m: 5:38.73 58.01 800m: 7:33.06 56.42

3. ESPERNBERGER, Philipp AUT 97 1. Linzer TC 7:52.82 + 27.04
100m: 54.30 54.30 300m: 2:51.27 58.54 500m: 4:51.33 1:00.55 700m: 6:52.52 1:00.65
200m: 1:52.73 58.43 400m: 3:50.78 59.51 600m: 5:51.87 1:00.54 800m: 7:52.82 1:00.30

4. HORNACEK, Matthias AUT 06 Finswimming Speedfish 8:17.33 + 51.55
100m: 54.88 54.88 300m: 3:01.78 1:04.67 500m: 5:10.03 1:04.70 700m: 7:17.70 1:02.50
200m: 1:57.11 1:02.23 400m: 4:05.33 1:03.55 600m: 6:15.20 1:05.17 800m: 8:17.33 59.63

5. MAKOLA, Mateusz AUT 04 SV Baeder 8:17.88 + 52.10
100m: 56.35 56.35 300m: 2:59.30 1:02.04 500m: 5:05.03 1:02.84 700m: 7:13.87 1:04.03
200m: 1:57.26 1:00.91 400m: 4:02.19 1:02.89 600m: 6:09.84 1:04.81 800m: 8:17.88 1:04.01

6. LIM, Mu-Yang AUT 07 SV Baeder 8:39.79 + 1:14.01
100m: 1:00.70 1:00.70 300m: 3:13.40 1:06.41 500m: 5:25.50 1:05.41 700m: 7:36.63 1:05.15
200m: 2:06.99 1:06.29 400m: 4:20.09 1:06.69 600m: 6:31.48 1:05.98 800m: 8:39.79 1:03.16

7. JANKO, Ben AUT 10 Vienna DOLPHINS 8:40.07 + 1:14.29
100m: 1:02.44 1:02.44 300m: 3:16.62 1:06.32 500m: 5:28.51 1:06.12 700m: 7:38.87 1:05.22
200m: 2:10.30 1:07.86 400m: 4:22.39 1:05.77 600m: 6:33.65 1:05.14 800m: 8:40.07 1:01.20

8. ADHAM, Daniel AUT 09 Vienna DOLPHINS 9:08.87 + 1:43.09
100m: 1:04.14 1:04.14 300m: 3:24.42 1:09.81 500m: 5:44.01 1:09.79 700m: 8:04.64 1:10.58
200m: 2:14.61 1:10.47 400m: 4:34.22 1:09.80 600m: 6:54.06 1:10.05 800m: 9:08.87 1:04.23

9. BERZA, Samuel AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 9:26.30 + 2:00.52
100m: 1:03.97 1:03.97 300m: 3:29.99 1:13.81 500m: 5:55.87 1:12.41 700m: 8:19.97 1:11.81
200m: 2:16.18 1:12.21 400m: 4:43.46 1:13.47 600m: 7:08.16 1:12.29 800m: 9:26.30 1:06.33

10. PRAKISCH, Julian AUT 07 Vienna DOLPHINS 9:27.84 + 2:02.06
100m: 1:02.66 1:02.66 300m: 3:26.22 1:12.19 500m: 5:53.13 1:12.38 700m: 8:19.18 1:13.01
200m: 2:14.03 1:11.37 400m: 4:40.75 1:14.53 600m: 7:06.17 1:13.04 800m: 9:27.84 1:08.66

11. STOISER, Martin AUT 07 SV Baeder 9:32.84 + 2:07.06
100m: 1:02.20 1:02.20 300m: 3:27.40 1:12.40 500m: 5:52.28 1:12.13 700m: 8:20.35 1:13.81
200m: 2:15.00 1:12.80 400m: 4:40.15 1:12.75 600m: 7:06.54 1:14.26 800m: 9:32.84 1:12.49

12. KOCSI, Adam AUT 11 Finswimming Speedfish 9:34.99 + 2:09.21
100m: 1:07.32 1:07.32 300m: 3:35.34 1:14.92 500m: 6:01.83 1:13.58 700m: 8:28.04 1:13.21
200m: 2:20.42 1:13.10 400m: 4:48.25 1:12.91 600m: 7:14.83 1:13.00 800m: 9:34.99 1:06.95

13. MANOUCHEHRI, Shervin AUT 09 Vienna DOLPHINS 9:38.05 + 2:12.27
100m: 1:03.74 1:03.74 300m: 3:33.40 1:15.28 500m: 6:04.63 1:15.65 700m: 8:32.72 1:14.03
200m: 2:18.12 1:14.38 400m: 4:48.98 1:15.58 600m: 7:18.69 1:14.06 800m: 9:38.05 1:05.33

14. HABAN, Daniel CZE 08 SKORPEN Prerov 9:56.25 + 2:30.47
100m: 1:01.31 1:01.31 300m: 3:32.08 1:17.58 500m: 6:12.38 1:19.83 700m: 8:44.89 1:15.53
200m: 2:14.50 1:13.19 400m: 4:52.55 1:20.47 600m: 7:29.36 1:16.98 800m: 9:56.25 1:11.36

15. STIPKOVICH, Oliver AUT 07 Vienna DOLPHINS 9:57.89 + 2:32.11
100m: 1:07.22 1:07.22 300m: 3:39.18 1:16.97 500m: 6:15.37 1:17.74 700m: 8:49.62 1:14.95
200m: 2:22.21 1:14.99 400m: 4:57.63 1:18.45 600m: 7:34.67 1:19.30 800m: 9:57.89 1:08.27

16. REBBAPRAGADA, Sricharan AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 10:08.97 + 2:43.19
100m: 1:02.83 1:02.83 300m: 3:37.67 1:19.97 500m: 6:16.99 1:20.22 700m: 8:54.21 1:17.57
200m: 2:17.70 1:14.87 400m: 4:56.77 1:19.10 600m: 7:36.64 1:19.65 800m: 10:08.97 1:14.76

17. RASHIDKHANOV, Abdurahman AUT 10 SV Baeder 10:11.83 + 2:46.05
100m: 1:12.82 1:12.82 300m: 3:49.57 1:18.75 500m: 6:27.70 1:18.47 700m: 9:02.74 1:15.59
200m: 2:30.82 1:18.00 400m: 5:09.23 1:19.66 600m: 7:47.15 1:19.45 800m: 10:11.83 1:09.09

18. JAKUBEC, Matej CZE 10 SKORPEN Prerov 11:03.17 + 3:37.39
100m: 1:12.43 1:12.43 300m: 4:02.16 1:25.44 500m: 6:52.00 1:23.46 700m: 9:40.31 1:24.87
200m: 2:36.72 1:24.29 400m: 5:28.54 1:26.38 600m: 8:15.44 1:23.44 800m: 11:03.17 1:22.86

19. ELGENDY, Hossam AUT 10 SV Baeder 11:41.16 + 4:15.38
100m: 1:15.59 1:15.59 300m: 4:09.89 1:28.46 500m: 7:07.71 1:29.90 700m: 10:09.98 1:32.18
200m: 2:41.43 1:25.84 400m: 5:37.81 1:27.92 600m: 8:37.80 1:30.09 800m: 11:41.16 1:31.18
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Int. österreichischen Staats- & Jugendmeisterschaften 2022
Maria Enzersdorf, 7. - 15.5.2022

Event 3 Women, 400m Immersion Open
07.05.2022 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank Name Nation YB Club Time Ti.behind Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m

ÖM: Allgemeine Klasse

1. BENIGNI, Anna Apollonia AUT 06 Vienna DOLPHINS 3:48.02 52.53 58.03 1:00.55 56.91
50m: 25.14 25.14 150m: 1:20.72 28.19 250m: 2:22.41 31.85 350m: 3:20.11 29.00

100m: 52.53 27.39 200m: 1:50.56 29.84 300m: 2:51.11 28.70 400m: 3:48.02 27.91

2. LEIRICH, Vanessa AUT 04 Vienna DOLPHINS 3:56.19 + 8.17 56.57 1:00.44 59.96 59.22
50m: 27.35 27.35 150m: 1:26.58 30.01 250m: 2:27.19 30.18 350m: 3:27.34 30.37

100m: 56.57 29.22 200m: 1:57.01 30.43 300m: 2:56.97 29.78 400m: 3:56.19 28.85

3. MANOUCHEHRI, Jasmin AUT 06 Vienna DOLPHINS 5:40.31 + 1:52.29 1:14.61 1:27.00 1:29.54 1:29.16
50m: 34.48 34.48 150m: 1:58.35 43.74 250m: 3:26.74 45.13 350m: 4:57.48 46.33

100m: 1:14.61 40.13 200m: 2:41.61 43.26 300m: 4:11.15 44.41 400m: 5:40.31 42.83

ÖJM: AK B

1. BENIGNI, Anna Apollonia AUT 06 Vienna DOLPHINS 3:48.02 52.53 58.03 1:00.55 56.91
50m: 25.14 25.14 150m: 1:20.72 28.19 250m: 2:22.41 31.85 350m: 3:20.11 29.00

100m: 52.53 27.39 200m: 1:50.56 29.84 300m: 2:51.11 28.70 400m: 3:48.02 27.91

2. MANOUCHEHRI, Jasmin AUT 06 Vienna DOLPHINS 5:40.31 + 1:52.29 1:14.61 1:27.00 1:29.54 1:29.16
50m: 34.48 34.48 150m: 1:58.35 43.74 250m: 3:26.74 45.13 350m: 4:57.48 46.33

100m: 1:14.61 40.13 200m: 2:41.61 43.26 300m: 4:11.15 44.41 400m: 5:40.31 42.83

Internationale

1. BENIGNI, Anna Apollonia AUT 06 Vienna DOLPHINS 3:48.02 52.53 58.03 1:00.55 56.91
50m: 25.14 25.14 150m: 1:20.72 28.19 250m: 2:22.41 31.85 350m: 3:20.11 29.00

100m: 52.53 27.39 200m: 1:50.56 29.84 300m: 2:51.11 28.70 400m: 3:48.02 27.91

2. LEIRICH, Vanessa AUT 04 Vienna DOLPHINS 3:56.19 + 8.17 56.57 1:00.44 59.96 59.22
50m: 27.35 27.35 150m: 1:26.58 30.01 250m: 2:27.19 30.18 350m: 3:27.34 30.37

100m: 56.57 29.22 200m: 1:57.01 30.43 300m: 2:56.97 29.78 400m: 3:56.19 28.85

3. MANOUCHEHRI, Jasmin AUT 06 Vienna DOLPHINS 5:40.31 + 1:52.29 1:14.61 1:27.00 1:29.54 1:29.16
50m: 34.48 34.48 150m: 1:58.35 43.74 250m: 3:26.74 45.13 350m: 4:57.48 46.33

100m: 1:14.61 40.13 200m: 2:41.61 43.26 300m: 4:11.15 44.41 400m: 5:40.31 42.83

Event 4 Men, 400m Immersion Open
07.05.2022 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank Name Nation YB Club Time Ti.behind Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m

ÖM: Allgemeine Klasse

1. JANKO, Ben AUT 10 Vienna DOLPHINS 5:05.25 1:14.88 1:16.26 1:16.74 1:17.37
50m: 37.63 37.63 150m: 1:53.47 38.59 250m: 3:09.64 38.50 350m: 4:27.22 39.34

100m: 1:14.88 37.25 200m: 2:31.14 37.67 300m: 3:47.88 38.24 400m: 5:05.25 38.03

2. ADHAM, Daniel AUT 09 Vienna DOLPHINS 5:08.54 + 3.29 1:01.15 1:34.29 1:20.04 1:13.06
50m: 35.20 35.20 150m: 1:53.25 52.10 250m: 3:13.24 37.80 350m: 4:32.42 36.94

100m: 1:01.15 25.95 200m: 2:35.44 42.19 300m: 3:55.48 42.24 400m: 5:08.54 36.12

DNF MANOUCHEHRI, Shervin AUT 09 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:05.91
50m: 32.09 32.09 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:05.91 33.82 200m: 300m: 400m:

ÖJM: AK D

1. JANKO, Ben AUT 10 Vienna DOLPHINS 5:05.25 1:14.88 1:16.26 1:16.74 1:17.37
50m: 37.63 37.63 150m: 1:53.47 38.59 250m: 3:09.64 38.50 350m: 4:27.22 39.34

100m: 1:14.88 37.25 200m: 2:31.14 37.67 300m: 3:47.88 38.24 400m: 5:05.25 38.03

2. ADHAM, Daniel AUT 09 Vienna DOLPHINS 5:08.54 + 3.29 1:01.15 1:34.29 1:20.04 1:13.06
50m: 35.20 35.20 150m: 1:53.25 52.10 250m: 3:13.24 37.80 350m: 4:32.42 36.94

100m: 1:01.15 25.95 200m: 2:35.44 42.19 300m: 3:55.48 42.24 400m: 5:08.54 36.12
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Int. österreichischen Staats- & Jugendmeisterschaften 2022
Maria Enzersdorf, 7. - 15.5.2022

Event 4, Boys, 400m Immersion, ÖJM: AK D

Rank Name Nation YB Club Time Ti.behind Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m

DNF MANOUCHEHRI, Shervin AUT 09 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:05.91
50m: 32.09 32.09 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:05.91 33.82 200m: 300m: 400m:

Internationale

1. JANKO, Ben AUT 10 Vienna DOLPHINS 5:05.25 1:14.88 1:16.26 1:16.74 1:17.37
50m: 37.63 37.63 150m: 1:53.47 38.59 250m: 3:09.64 38.50 350m: 4:27.22 39.34

100m: 1:14.88 37.25 200m: 2:31.14 37.67 300m: 3:47.88 38.24 400m: 5:05.25 38.03

2. ADHAM, Daniel AUT 09 Vienna DOLPHINS 5:08.54 + 3.29 1:01.15 1:34.29 1:20.04 1:13.06
50m: 35.20 35.20 150m: 1:53.25 52.10 250m: 3:13.24 37.80 350m: 4:32.42 36.94

100m: 1:01.15 25.95 200m: 2:35.44 42.19 300m: 3:55.48 42.24 400m: 5:08.54 36.12

DNF MANOUCHEHRI, Shervin AUT 09 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:05.91
50m: 32.09 32.09 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:05.91 33.82 200m: 300m: 400m:
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Int. österreichischen Staats- & Jugendmeisterschaften 2022
Maria Enzersdorf, 7. - 15.5.2022

Meet name: Int. österreichischen Staats- & Jugendmeisterschaften 2022
Location (City): Maria Enzersdorf  (AUT) Pool: Long Course (50m)
Date: 07.05.2022 - 15.05.2022 Number of lanes: 8 (1 - 8)
Pool name: Bundessport- und Freizeit-Zentrum Südstadt Timining equipment: Automatic

Start method: 1 start rule

Session No. 2 - Saturday, 7. May 2022 07.05.2022 - 13:45

# Role No. Name Club City Grade Remarks

1 The meet director Mr. KASTNER, Karl FSD
2 The chief judge Mr. STEINER, Andreas FSD
3 The style judge Mr. KESZTHLEYI, Ferenc FSF
4 The chief recorders Mrs. FLASCHNER, Melanie FSF
5 The chief timekeeper Mr. SCHMID, Michael FSF
6 The announcers or speakers Mr. KASTNER, Karl FSD
7 The starters Mr. KESZTHLEYI, Ferenc FSF
8 The timekeeper 1 Mr. ADHAM, Reza FSD
9 The timekeeper 2 Mrs. KOCSIC, Andrea FSF

10 The timekeeper 3 Mrs. SALOMON, Agime FSF
11 The timekeeper 4 Mr. WOJNAR, Oliver FSF
12 The timekeeper 5 Mr. DERFLINGER, Georg FSD
13 The timekeeper 6 Mr. HOFBAUER, Martin FSD
14 The timekeeper 7 Mr. ERNST, Stephan SVB
15 The timekeeper 8 Mr. SALAPA, Kaldenar SVB
16 The turning judges 1 Mrs. ADHAM, Raya FSD
17 The turning judges 2 Mrs. STEINER, Elisabeth FSD
18 The turning judges 3 Mr. RASHIDKHANOV, Islam SVB
19 The turning judges 4 Mr. FRANK, Markus ELTC
20 The turning judges 5 Mr. JANKO, Herbert FSD
21 The turning judges 6 Mr. STIPKOVICH, Alexander FSD
22 The turning judges 7 Mrs. DEUSCH, Anna-Lena FSD
23 The turning judges 8 Mrs. STEINER, Ollessya FSD
24 The Calling Room Mrs. RANKOVIC, Marija FSF

Signature secretary Signature referee
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Int. österreichischen Staats- & Jugendmeisterschaften 2022
Maria Enzersdorf, 7. - 15.5.2022

Event 5 Women, 4 x 200m Surface Open
07.05.2022 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank Nation Club Time Ti.behind Pts

ÖM: Allgemeine Klasse

1. Dolphins - B1 AUT Vienna DOLPHINS 8:01.19
BENIGNI, Anna Apollonia 06 +0,86 23.46 24.61 25.59 25.72 1:39.38
MANOUCHEHRI, Jasmin 06 +0,46 25.32 29.79 31.95 31.79 1:58.85
NOVOTNI, Sophia 07 +0,81 30.18 33.86 33.99 32.33 2:10.36
DERFLINGER, Lara Sophie 06 +0,44 30.87 34.52 34.67 32.54 2:12.60

2. SV Bäder - A1 AUT SV Baeder 8:07.77 + 6.58
SALAPA, Julia 96 +0,81 27.66 30.24 30.39 29.18 1:57.47
HLOZKOVA, Stella 08 29.07 34.30 36.10 33.42 2:12.89
SALAPA, Annabell 01 +0,42 27.76 31.99 33.07 31.24 2:04.06
DUC, Vanessa 03 25.09 27.76 30.22 30.28 1:53.35

3. SpeedFish - B1 AUT Finswimming Speedfish 8:37.32 + 36.13
WOJNAR, Julia 08 +0,99 27.32 28.91 29.46 31.44 1:57.13
MAISENBERG, Alexandra 06 26.63 34.17 36.99 35.46 2:13.25
SYLEJMANI, Alina 06 +0,80 28.31 33.21 36.74 35.94 2:14.20
GOLGER, Rosina 08 +0,56 29.74 35.17 35.06 32.77 2:12.74

4. 1. Linzer TC - A1 AUT 1. Linzer TC 9:02.18 + 1:00.99
TRVAL, Anja 07 +1,12 29.26 32.30 34.20 31.69 2:07.45
FRANK, Tabea 11 +0,52 33.21 36.82 36.89 38.15 2:25.07
PART, Lea 02 +0,42 29.51 33.06 35.12 35.04 2:12.73
FRANK, Hannah 08 +0,37 32.58 34.74 35.61 34.00 2:16.93

5. Dolphins - D1 AUT Vienna DOLPHINS 9:22.13 + 1:20.94
ADHAM, Emma 11 +1,03 30.51 34.86 37.40 35.88 2:18.65
MANN, Tamara 11 +0,61 32.09 37.01 37.77 37.03 2:23.90
KOZLOVSZKY, Laura 12 2:53.50 2:57.29 2:22.31
HOFBAUER, Anna 10 +0,39 2:17.27

6. SpeedFish - D1 AUT Finswimming Speedfish 9:31.04 + 1:29.85
RACHLINGER, Mia 09 +1,07 28.94 32.26 34.47 33.48 2:09.15
KABINGER, Louise 10 +0,43 33.20 41.53 42.32 38.79 2:35.84
CULIK, Chiara 09 +0,59 31.14 34.89 38.61 38.40 2:23.04
KURENNAYA, Sofja 09 +0,66 31.94 37.38 39.41 34.28 2:23.01

7. SV Bäder  - C1 AUT SV Baeder 11:06.27 + 3:05.08
ERNST, Sarah 07 31.70 35.66 35.72 37.81 2:20.89
WALLNER, Leonie 10 33.88 46.05 48.44 43.57 2:51.94
TABIBGHAFFARI, Kimiya 12 47.39 50.04 48.81 44.05 3:10.29
DUC, Kim 12 +0,67 35.85 43.48 45.95 37.87 2:43.15

8. SpeedFish - D2 AUT Finswimming Speedfish 11:21.24 + 3:20.05
KALTENBACHER, Klara 10 33.64 39.09 40.53 40.50 2:33.76
KARABULUT, Silan 10 36.92 42.60 45.63 45.02 2:50.17
CULIK, Ava 13 41.96 46.52 45.53 41.82 2:55.83
AHMEDOSKI, Irem 12 42.80 45.23 50.10 43.35 3:01.48
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Int. österreichischen Staats- & Jugendmeisterschaften 2022
Maria Enzersdorf, 7. - 15.5.2022

Event 5 Women, 4 x 200m Surface Open
07.05.2022 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank Nation Club Time Ti.behind Pts

ÖJM: AK B

1. Dolphins - B1 AUT Vienna DOLPHINS 8:01.19
BENIGNI, Anna Apollonia 06 +0,86 23.46 24.61 25.59 25.72 1:39.38
MANOUCHEHRI, Jasmin 06 +0,46 25.32 29.79 31.95 31.79 1:58.85
NOVOTNI, Sophia 07 +0,81 30.18 33.86 33.99 32.33 2:10.36
DERFLINGER, Lara Sophie 06 +0,44 30.87 34.52 34.67 32.54 2:12.60

2. SpeedFish - B1 AUT Finswimming Speedfish 8:37.32 + 36.13
WOJNAR, Julia 08 +0,99 27.32 28.91 29.46 31.44 1:57.13
MAISENBERG, Alexandra 06 26.63 34.17 36.99 35.46 2:13.25
SYLEJMANI, Alina 06 +0,80 28.31 33.21 36.74 35.94 2:14.20
GOLGER, Rosina 08 +0,56 29.74 35.17 35.06 32.77 2:12.74

ÖJM: AK C

1. SV Bäder  - C1 AUT SV Baeder 11:06.27
ERNST, Sarah 07 31.70 35.66 35.72 37.81 2:20.89
WALLNER, Leonie 10 33.88 46.05 48.44 43.57 2:51.94
TABIBGHAFFARI, Kimiya 12 47.39 50.04 48.81 44.05 3:10.29
